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(a) Monthly fire CO  emissions2

0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5
fFire [-]

0

1

2

3

4

Pr
ob

ab
ili

ty
 d

en
si

ty

(b) Normalised monthly fire CO  emissions2
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(c) Annual fire CO  emissions2
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